Adelanto Elementary School District
Classified Salary Schedule

Range 1 Bus Aide Range VI CNS Delivery Driver Range X Accounts Payable Technician
CNS Cashier Custodian Budget Technician
Food Service Worker | Groundskeeper Enrollment Center Specialist
Proctor Personnel Technician Maintenance Worker
Warehouse Person Payroll Technician
Range 1 Food Service Worker I
Range VII Bus Driver Range XIlI Purchasing/Accounting Technician
Range llI Library Media Coordinator Lead Custodian
Paraprofessional Il Lead Custodian - Small School Range XIV Heating & Air Conditioning Specialist
PE Athletic Attendant Lead Groundskeeper Maintenance Electrician
Secretary Il
Range IV Clerk Il Range XVII Database Programmer Analyst
Health Clerk Range VIII Instructional Technology Liaison
School Attendance Officer
Range V Accounting Clerk Secretary llI
ASB Bookkeeper Secretary Ill - Small School
Campus Security Assistant
Clerk llI Range IX Information Systems Support Technician
Clerk Il - Language Assessment - Bilingual Vehicle Mechanic

Family Education Center Community Liaison Bilingual
Food Production Coodinator
Translator/Interpreter (Spanish)

Step

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 H $15.71 | $16.49 | $17.32 | $18.19 | $19.09 | $20.05 | $20.55 | $20.60 | $20.65 | $20.70 | $20.75 | $20.80 | $20.85 | $20.90 | $20.95 | $21.00 | $21.05 | $21.10 | $21.15 | $21.20 | $21.25 | $21.30 | $21.35 | $21.40
1l $15.71 | $16.49 | $17.32 | $18.19| $19.09 | $20.05 | $21.05 | $21.58 | $21.63 | $21.68 | $21.74 | $21.79 | $21.84 | $21.89 | $21.95 | $22.00 | $22.05 | $22.10 | $22.16 | $22.21 | $22.26 | $22.31 | $22.37 | $22.42 | $22.47
| $16.49 | $17.32 [ $18.19| $19.09 | $20.05 | $21.05 | $22.10 | $22.66 | $22.71 | $22.77 | $22.82 | $22.88 | $22.93 | $22.99 | $23.04 | $23.10 | $23.15 | $23.21 | $23.26 | $23.32 | $23.38 | $23.43 | $23.49 | $23.54 | $23.60
IV | $17.32 | $18.19 | $19.09 | $20.05 | $21.05 | $22.10 | $23.21 | $23.79 | $23.85 | $23.91 | $23.96 | $24.02 | $24.08 | $24.14 | $24.20 | $24.25 | $24.31 | $24.37 | $24.43 | $24.49 | $24.54 | $24.60 | $24.66 | $24.72 | $24.78
V | $18.19 | $19.09 | $20.05 | $21.05 | $22.10 | $23.21 | $24.37 | $24.98 | $25.04 | $25.10 | $25.16 | $25.22 | $25.28 | $25.34 | $25.41 | $25.47 | $25.53 | $25.59 | $25.65 | $25.71 | $25.77 | $25.83 | $25.89 | $25.95 | $26.01
VI | $19.09 | $20.05 | $21.05 | $22.10 | $23.21 | $24.37 | $25.59 | $26.23 | $26.29 | $26.36 | $26.42 | $26.48 | $26.55 | $26.61 | $26.68 | $26.74 | $26.80 | $26.87 | $26.93 | $27.00 | $27.06 | $27.12 | $27.19 | $27.25 | $27.32
VII | $20.05 | $21.05 | $22.10 | $23.21 | $24.37 | $25.59 | $26.87 | $27.54 | $27.61 | $27.67 | $27.74 | $27.81 | $27.88 | $27.94 | $28.01 | $28.08 | $28.14 | $28.21 | $28.28 | $28.35 | $28.41 | $28.48 | $28.55 | $28.61 | $28.68
VI | $21.05 | $22.10 | $23.21 | $24.37 | $25.59 | $26.87 | $28.21 | $28.92 | $28.99 | $29.06 | $29.13 | $29.20 | $29.27 | $29.34 | $29.41 | $29.48 | $29.55 | $29.62 | $29.69 | $29.76 | $29.83 | $29.90 | $29.97 | $30.04 | $30.12
IX | $22.10 | 23.21 |$24.37 | $25.59 | $26.87 | $28.21| $29.62 | $30.36 | $30.44 | $30.51 | $30.58 | $30.66 | $30.73 | $30.81 | $30.88 | $30.95 | $31.03 | $31.10 | $31.18 | $31.25 | $31.32 | $31.40 | $31.47 | $31.55 | $31.62
X | $23.21 | 24.37 |$25.59 | $26.87 | $28.21 | $29.62 | $31.10 | $31.88 | $31.96 | $32.04 | $32.11 | $32.19 | $32.27 | $32.35 | $32.42 | $32.50 | $32.58 | $32.66 | $32.74 | $32.81 | $32.89 | $32.97 | $33.05 | $33.12 | $33.20
XI | $24.37 | 25.59 | $26.87 | $28.21 | $29.62 | $31.10 | $32.66 | $33.47 | $33.56 | $33.64 | $33.72 | $33.80 | $33.88 | $33.96 | $34.05 | $34.13 | $34.21 | $34.29 | $34.37 | $34.45 | $34.54 | $34.62 | $34.70 | $34.78 | $34.86
Xl | $25.59 | 26.87 | $28.21|$29.62 | $31.10 | $32.66 | $34.29 | $35.15 | $35.23 | $35.32 | $35.41 | $35.49 | $35.58 | $35.66 | $35.75 | $35.83 | $35.92 | $36.01 | $36.09 | $36.18 | $36.26 | $36.35 | $36.43 | $36.52 | $36.61
Xl | $26.87 | 28.21 | $29.62 | $31.10 | $32.66 | $34.29 | $36.01 | $36.91 | $37.00 | $37.09 | $37.18 | $37.27 | $37.36 | $37.45 | $37.54 | $37.63 | $37.72 | $37.81 | $37.90 | $37.99 | $38.08 | $38.17 | $38.26 | $38.35 | $38.44
XIV | $28.21 | $29.62 | $31.10 | $32.66 | $34.29 | $36.01 | $37.81 | $38.75 | $38.85 | $38.94 | $39.03 | $39.13 | $39.22 | $39.32 | $39.41 | $39.51 | $39.60 | $39.70 | $39.79 | $39.88 | $39.98 | $40.07 | $40.17 | $40.26 | $40.36
XV | $29.62 | $31.10 | $32.66 | $34.29 | $36.01 | $37.81 | $39.70 | $40.69 | $40.79 | $40.89 | $40.99 | $41.09 | $41.18 | $41.28 | $41.38 | $41.48 | $41.58 | $41.68 | $41.78 | $41.88 | $41.98 | $42.08 | $42.18 | $42.28 | $42.38
XVI | $31.10 | $32.66 | $34.29 | $36.01 | $37.81 | $39.70 | $41.68 | $42.72 | $42.83 | $42.93 | $43.04 | $43.14 | $43.24 | $43.35 | $43.45 | $43.56 | $43.66 | $43.76 | $43.87 | $43.97 | $44.08 | $44.18 | $44.29 | $44.39 | $44.49
XVII | $32.66 | $34.29 | $36.01 | $37.81| $39.70 | $41.68 | $43.76 | $44.86 | $44.97 | $45.08 | $45.19 | $45.30 | $45.41 | $45.52 | $45.62 | $45.73 | $45.84 | $45.95 | $46.06 | $46.17 | $46.28 | $46.39 | $46.50 | $46.61 | $46.72
XVII | $34.29 | $36.01 | $37.81 | $39.70 | $41.68 | $43.76 | $45.95 | $47.10 | $47.22 | $47.33 | $47.45 | $47.56 | $47.68 | $47.79 | $47.91 | $48.02 | $48.14 | $48.25 | $48.37 | $48.48 | $48.60 | $48.71 | $48.82 | $48.94 | $49.05
XIX | $36.01 | $37.81 | $39.70 | $41.68 | $43.76 | $45.95 | $48.25 | $49.46 | $49.58 | $49.70 | $49.82 | $49.94 | $50.06 | $50.18 | $50.30 | $50.42 | $50.54 | $50.66 | $50.78 | $50.90 | $51.02 | $51.15 | $51.27 | $51.39 | $51.51
XX | $37.81 | $39.70 | $41.68 | $43.76 | $45.95 | $48.25 | $50.66 | $51.93 | $52.06 | $52.18 | $52.31 | $52.44 | $52.56 | $52.69 | $52.82 | $52.94 | $53.07 | $53.20 | $53.32 | $53.45 | $53.58 | $53.70 | $53.83 | $53.96 | $54.08

Range

On-Schedule 3.25%
One-Time Off-Schedule COVID: 2%
One-Time Insurance Stipend: $3,260
Effective Date: July 1, 2021
Medical Cap $15,288 Board Approved: May 10, 2022



